LOWE'S.

Open until 10PM!
Glenmont Lowe's v

FREE PARCEL SHIPPING WITH MYLOWE'S. GET STARTED >

Prices, promotions, styles, and availability may
vary. Our local stores do not honor online pricing.

Prices and availability of products and services

are subject to change without notice. Errors will
be corrected where discovered, and Lowe's
reserves the right to revoke any stated offer and
to correct any errors, inaccuracies or omissions
including after an order has been submitted.

Comparison Assistant

Main Info

Item Number

Model ID

Reviews

Price

Retail Price

Severe
Weather (...

$53.28

156816

73000473

8 ¢ gAet
(7)

$53.28

$53.28

Severe
Weather (...

$92.80

635531

73000629

) 8 gXaKaks
)

$92.80

$92.80

Severe
Weather (...

$58.49

497778

73000461

Fodrdoiole
(3)

$58.49

$58.49

Severe
Weather (...

$79.37

157788

73000649

F ooyt
(1)

$79.37

$79.37



Attributes

Actual End Picke...

Actual End Picke...

Actual Panel Hei...

Actual Panel Wid...

Actual Picket Thi...

Actual Picket Wi...

Assembly Requir...

CA Residents: Pr...

Color/Finish Fam...

Common Panel...

Common Panel...

Double Nailed
Fence Top Style
For Use With
Gauge

Ground Contact

Manufacturer Co...

Package Quantity

Post and Access...

Pressure Treated

Primary Material

0.375

3.666

5.91

0.375

3.666

No

Brown

Yes

Dog ear

Wood fence

No

No

Yes

Spruce pin...

2.5

5.315

0.625

5.315

No

Brown

Yes

Dog ear

Wood fence

No

Cedartone

No

No

Spruce pin...

0.75
3.666

5.91

0.75
3.666

No

Brown

Yes
Stockade

Wood fence

No

No
No

Spruce pin...

0.625

5.625

5.91

0.625

5.625

No

Brown

Yes

Dog ear

Wood fence

No

No

Yes

Spruce pin...



Primary Recom... Privacy Privacy Privacy Privacy

Series Name - - Barrette --

Warranty Transferrab... - 15-year lim 1-year limited 15-year lim

Weight (Ibs.) 80 94 103 110
Need Help?

Call 1-800-445-6937

Products &

Sales

Call 1-877-GO-
LOWES
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